
  

 

KENYA HIGHLANDS UNIVERSITY 

BScN  FEES STRUCTURE 

 

 

This is ONLY payable to Kenya Highlands Evangelical University 

A/C No. 01129604234900 Co-operative Bank, Kericho Branch, 

Equity Bank, Kericho Branch,  A/C NO. 0280282821483 

S/N DESCRIPTION PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS 

  1st Trimester 2nd Trimester 3rd Trimester TOTAL  

A TUITION FEES 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 210,000.00  

B ADMINISTRATIVE FEES      

 Registration Fee 500.00 - - 500.00  

  Student Membership–Union  500.00 - - 500.00  

  CUE Fee 1000.00   1000.00  

 Medical Fee 750.00 750 750 2,250.00  

 Student Benevolent fund 200.00     

 Examination Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,500.00  

 Activity Fee 875.00 875 875 2,625.00  

 .ICT 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 5,500.00  

 Library Fee 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00  

 Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00  

 Laboratory Fee 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00  

 Hospital consumables 1000.00     

  Educational trip 1000.00     

 Scope of practice 250.00     

 Standard of nursing Education 250.00     

 Caution fee  2,000.00 - - 2,000.00  

 .Material Development 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00  

 TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE 

FEES      20,325.00 

 

4,625.00 

 

4,625.00 

 

29,575.00 

 

C OTHER FEES      

  Application fee 1000.00   1000.00  

 Professional indemnity fee 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00  

  Student identity Card 250.00   250.00  

 Procedural manual 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00  

 2 Dust coats(white) 3,000.00 - - 1,500.00  

 Stethoscope 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00  

 Training file 800.00 - - 800.00  

 Hepatitis B vaccine 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00  

 TOTALS 13,050.00   17,550.00  

 

TOTALS (A+B+C) 103,375.00 

 

74,625.00 

 

74,625.00 

 

252,625.00 

 

       

D • Students will also pay Kshs. 10,000 in the first year to Nursing Council indexing fees paid on reporting directly to NCK. 
 

• Accommodation fees should be paid separately,  Kshs. 6,000 per semester  

• Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000 per year for books 

• Uniforms are paid separately. 
NB: Catering Services are paid Separate at affordable rate 


